Test & Inspection
FlexScan® FS200 Single-mode OTDR
Pocket-sized, Performance-packed, User-friendly, and Affordable
PC Software Mobile App
Features
• FleXpress® mode completes OTDR tests in <5 seconds
• Test up to 1:64 PON with 25 m PON dead zone
• Easy to understand LinkMap® results with pass/fail indications

Test & Inspection
FlexScan® FS200 Single-mode OTDR
Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION  AFL NO.
FS200-100-PLUS-P1-W1-A FlexScan SM OTDR PLUS, LSPM BL/Wif FS200-100-PLUS
 FS200-304 FlexScan 1310/1550/1650 OTDR w/OLS, PM & Wif, APC FS200304BASP1W1
 FS200-300 FlexScan 1310/1550 OTDR w/OLS, PM & Wif, APC FS200300BASP1W1
 FS200-300 FlexScan 1310/1550 OTDR w/OLS, PM & Wif, UPC FS200300BASP1W1
 FS200-304 FlexScan 1310/1550/1650 OTDR w/OLS, PM & Wif, UPC FS200304BASP1W1
FlexScan® FS200 Single-mode OTDR
Ordering Information